ETA

1/31
1/31
2/1
22
2/2
2/3
2/3
2/6
217
217
2/9
2/10
2/11
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/15
2/15*
2/16
2/18
2/18
2/19*
2/20
2/21
2/21
2/21
2/25

3/3

ETA-PS

IN PORT

IN PORT
AT ANCHOR
AT ANCHOR

INBOUND

1200
0300
PENDING
PENDING
1800
1000

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

HARBOR FIRST
AAL PUSON

BLUE TEXT

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT
CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
FEBRUARY 2019 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS
FOR PUBLIC DOCKS
2/15/2019 @ 1500

ETS BERTH MOTOR/TANKER SHIP AGENCY

2/6 LPS STOLT SKUA ISS

2/6 LPN BOW HARMONY BOYD-CAMPBELL
2/6 DBD APACHE / NGL-3004 & 3008 NGL

2/3 LPN CRIMSON RAY BRYANT MARINE
2/5 GCD BBC ONTARIO LEEWARD

2/4 LPN ATC-21/ SEAHAWK KIRBY OFFSHORE
2/11 GCD PAUL MCLERNAN / K-155-02 KIRBY OFFSHORE
2/11 DBD RICHARD DRAKE / NGL-3017 & 3018 NGL

2/13 GCD GT STAR MAX SHIPPING/TRANS
2/13 LPN NAVIGATOR ECLIPSE BIEHL

2/11 LPS SOMBEKE BIEHL

2/11 MPD SOPHIA GRACE / NGL-3004 & 3008 NGL

2/21 GCD AAL PUSON RG SHIPPING
2/14 LPS GAS UTOPIA BIEHL

2/15 LPN NAVIG8 ARAGONITE TX MARINE
2/16 LPN HARBOR FIRST NORTON LILLY
2/16 LPN CHEMICAL PIONEER VALLS

2/16 LPS STOLT ILEX ISS

2/17 LPS NORDIC MAYA TX MARINE
2/19 LPS STOLT FOCUS ISS

2/19 LPN CHEM POLARIS MORAN SHIPPING
2/20 LPN/GCD SWAN BISCAY BIEHL

2/21 LPS STOLT SKUA ISS

2/22 LPN STOLT FACTO ISS

2/22 GCD JEFF BRUMFIELD / FMT-3066 & 3234 HARVEST
2/22 GCD RON HULL / FMT-3033 & 3106 HARVEST
2/26 GCD JACKIE GONSOULIN / G-202 & G-203 HARVEST

3/4 GCD SONGA CHALLENGE TRANSMARINE

WILL FOLLOW "NAVIG8 ARAGONITE" @ LPN
WILL BE AT DOCK APPROX 7-10 DAYS

= SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

PRODUCT

AN
MEG
CRUDE OIL
CAUSTIC
STEEL PRODUCT
CAUSTIC
CAUSTIC
CRUDE OIL
CN-9
BUTADIENE
NH3
CRUDE OIL
STEEL PRODUCT
NH3
EDC
CAUSTIC
MEG
AN
AN
AN
CAUSTIC
CAUSTIC
AN
CAUSTIC
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL
CRUDE OIL

FERTILIZER

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



