PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY FEBRUARY 2019 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS FOR PUBLIC DOCKS 2/15/2019 @ 1500

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY	PRODUCT
1/31		2/6	LPS	STOLT SKUA	ISS	AN
1/31		2/6	LPN	BOW HARMONY	BOYD-CAMPBELL	MEG
2/1		2/6	DBD	APACHE / NGL-3004 & 3008	NGL	CRUDE OIL
2/2		2/3	LPN	CRIMSON RAY	BRYANT MARINE	CAUSTIC
2/2		2/5	GCD	BBC ONTARIO	LEEWARD	STEEL PRODUCT
2/3		2/4	LPN	ATC-21 / SEAHAWK	KIRBY OFFSHORE	CAUSTIC
2/3		2/11	GCD	PAUL MCLERNAN / K-155-02	KIRBY OFFSHORE	CAUSTIC
2/6		2/11	DBD	RICHARD DRAKE / NGL-3017 & 3018	NGL	CRUDE OIL
2/7		2/13	GCD	GT STAR	MAX SHIPPING/TRANS	CN-9
2/7		2/13	LPN	NAVIGATOR ECLIPSE	BIEHL	BUTADIENE
2/9		2/11	LPS	SOMBEKE	BIEHL	NH3
2/10		2/11	MPD	SOPHIA GRACE / NGL-3004 & 3008	NGL	CRUDE OIL
2/11	IN PORT	2/21	GCD	AAL PUSON	RG SHIPPING	STEEL PRODUCT
2/13		2/14	LPS	GAS UTOPIA	BIEHL	NH3
2/14	IN PORT	2/15	LPN	NAVIG8 ARAGONITE	TX MARINE	EDC
2/15	AT ANCHOR	2/16	LPN	HARBOR FIRST	NORTON LILLY	CAUSTIC
2/15	AT ANCHOR	2/16	LPN	CHEMICAL PIONEER	VALLS	MEG
2/15*	INBOUND	2/16	LPS	STOLT ILEX	ISS	AN
2/16	1200	2/17	LPS	NORDIC MAYA	TX MARINE	AN
2/18	0300	2/19	LPS	STOLT FOCUS	ISS	AN
2/18	PENDING	2/19	LPN	CHEM POLARIS	MORAN SHIPPING	CAUSTIC
2/19*	PENDING	2/20	LPN/GCD	SWAN BISCAY	BIEHL	CAUSTIC
2/20	1800	2/21	LPS	STOLT SKUA	ISS	AN
2/21	1000	2/22	LPN	STOLT FACTO	ISS	CAUSTIC
2/21	PENDING	2/22	GCD	JEFF BRUMFIELD / FMT-3066 & 3234	HARVEST	CRUDE OIL
2/21	PENDING	2/22	GCD	RON HULL / FMT-3033 & 3106	HARVEST	CRUDE OIL
2/25	PENDING	2/26	GCD	JACKIE GONSOULIN / G-202 & G-203	HARVEST	CRUDE OIL
3/3	PENDING	3/4	GCD	SONGA CHALLENGE	TRANSMARINE	FERTILIZER

HARBOR FIRST
AAL PUSON

WILL FOLLOW "NAVIG8 ARAGONITE" @ LPN WILL BE AT DOCK APPROX 7-10 DAYS

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.